600 NE Grand Ave. www.oregonmetro.gov
Portland, OR 97232-2736

Metro | Agenda

Meeting:
Date:
Time:

Place:

Metro Council Work Session
Tuesday, June 10, 2014
2 p.m.

Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2PM

2:10 PM
(30 MIN)

2:40 PM
(20 MIN)

3:00 PM
(45 MIN)

3:45 PM

ADJOURN

ADMINISTRATIVE/ COUNCIL AGENDA FOR
JUNE 12, 2014/ CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER
COMMUNICATION

FY 2014-15 BUDGET DISCUSSION- DISCUSSION
OF AMENDMENTS - INFORMATION / DISCUSSION

ASK METRO CAMPAIGN UPDATE - INFORMATION

/ DISCUSSION

CLIMATE SMART SCENARIOS PROJECT: DISCUSS
JOINT JPACT/MPAC RECOMMENDATION ON
DRAFT APPROACH TO TEST -INFORMATION /
DISCUSSION

COUNCIL LIAISON UPDATES /COMMUNICATION

Metro’s Nondiscrimination Notice:
Metro respects civil rights. Metro fully complies with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act f 1964 that bans discrimination on the
basis of race, color or national origin. For more information on Metro’s civil rights program, or to obtain a Title VI

complaint form, visit www.oregonmetro.gov/civilrights or call 503-797-1536.

Tim Collier, Metro
Kathy Rutkowski, Metro

Katie Edlin, Metro
Pam Peck, Metro

John Williams, metro
Kim Ellis, Metro

Metro provides services or accommodations upon request to persons with disabilities and people who need an
interpreter at public meetings. All Metro meetings are wheelchair accessible. If you need a sign language interpreter,
communication aid or language assistance, call 503-797-1536 or TDD/TTY 503-797-1804 (8 a.m. to 5 p.m. weekdays) 7
business days in advance of the meeting to accommodate your request. For up-to-date public transportation information,
visit TriMet's website at www.trimet.org.
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