

Meeting:	Metro Council Work Session
Date:	Tuesday, June 10, 2014
Time:	2 p.m.
Place:	Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2 PM	1.	ADMINISTRATIVE/ COUNCIL AGENDA FOR JUNE 12, 2014/ CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATION	
2:10 PM (30 MIN)	2.	FY 2014-15 BUDGET DISCUSSION– DISCUSSION OF AMENDMENTS - <u>INFORMATION / DISCUSSION</u>	Tim Collier, Metro Kathy Rutkowski, Metro
2:40 PM (20 MIN)	3.	ASK METRO CAMPAIGN UPDATE – <u>INFORMATION</u> <u>/ DISCUSSION</u>	Katie Edlin, Metro Pam Peck, Metro
3:00 PM (45 MIN)	4.	CLIMATE SMART SCENARIOS PROJECT: DISCUSS JOINT JPACT/MPAC RECOMMENDATION ON DRAFT APPROACH TO TEST - <u>INFORMATION /</u> <u>DISCUSSION</u>	John Williams, metro Kim Ellis, Metro
3:45 PM	5.	COUNCIL LIAISON UPDATES /COMMUNICATION	

ADJOURN

Metro's Nondiscrimination Notice:

Metro respects civil rights. Metro fully complies with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act f 1964 that bans discrimination on the basis of race, color or national origin. For more information on Metro's civil rights program, or to obtain a Title VI complaint form, visit <u>www.oregonmetro.gov/civilrights</u> or call 503-797-1536.

Metro provides services or accommodations upon request to persons with disabilities and people who need an interpreter at public meetings. All Metro meetings are wheelchair accessible. If you need a sign language interpreter, communication aid or language assistance, call 503-797-1536 or TDD/TTY 503-797-1804 (8 a.m. to 5 p.m. weekdays) 7 business days in advance of the meeting to accommodate your request. For up-to-date public transportation information, visit TriMet's website at www.trimet.org.